Rhino-FD120HL premium fire rated
latched doors are used mainly for internal and
external applications in commercial and
industrial buildings.
Product datasheet: PD15 (R1)
RHINO-FD120HL
Premium Fire Rated Door Sets
Performance ratings: Up to E120 (integrity only) to
EN1634-1.
Certificate No. IFCC 1692
Configurations:  Single swing
Double and unequal leaf, single
leaf, normally held open option.
Clear openings up to 2120 x
2100mm
Leaf:  55mm thick with 1.5mm stainless
steel skins with a stainless steel
stiffened core
Non-rebated leading edge to allow
independent leaf operation
Edge   Flush
Frame: 120mm deep single rebate profile
from 2.0mm thick stainless steel
Threshold: None
Seals: Intumescent fire and smoke strip
on three sides of leaves
Ironmongery: 3 No. stainless steel butt hinges
per leaf
Concealed panic bolts with lever
handle / push pad operation
Overhead closers
Vision panels  Choice of sizes
Surface finish: Stainless Steel (any finish) or
carbon steel with PPC to any RAL
colour as standard